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DEPARTMENT OF PEDIATRICS 

POST – GRADUATE ACTIVITY 

 

MARCH 2020 

   

   

         Professor & Head 

    Department of Pediatrics 

Govt. Medical College, Nagpur 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY NAME OF STUDENT TEACHER INCHARGE 

02/03/2020 Monday  Long Case Dr. Shivani Nimje Dr. S. Golhar 

Dr. A. Madhura 

03/03/2020 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Madhuri Jhawar Dr. M. Apte 

Dr. V. Gajimwar 

                                                                 Staff Research  

05/03/2020 Thursday Recent Advances  Dr. Madhabika 

Chakraborthy 

Dr. M. Bhtanagrar 

Dr. S. Bhongade 

06/03/2020 Friday Short Case Dr. Ravi Chirag 

Dr. Abhinash Nayak 

Dr. S. Golhar 

Dr. S. Bhisikar 

 

09/03/2020 

Monday Long Case Dr. Ketan Talmale Dr. M. Apte 

Dr. H. Sonak 

11/03/2020 Wednesday Thesis Review Dr. Ranjeeth 

Dr. Swati Fulbandhe 

Respective Guide 

12/03/2020 Thursday Recent  Advances Dr. Ruchi Gedam Dr. S. Golhar 

Dr. A. Madhura 

13/03/2020 Friday Short Case Dr. Shalaka Mahajan  

Dr. Sneha Shinde 

Dr. M. Apte 

Dr. S. Bhisikar 

16/03/2020 Monday Long Case Dr. Suraj Dhudhal Dr. R. Meshram 

Dr. V. Gajimwar 

17/03/2020 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Kavitha G. Dr. M. Bhatnagar 

Dr. H. Sonak 

18/03/2020 Wednesday Thesis Review Dr. Shivangi Gerg Respective Guide 

19/03/2020 Thursday Recent  Advances Dr. Sadullah Kwaja Dr. M. Apte 

Dr. S. Bhongade 

20/03/2020 Friday Short Case Dr. Laxmikant 

Dr. Avinash   

Dr. R. Meshram 

Dr. S. Bhisikar 

23/03/2020 Monday Long Case Dr. Sneha Shinde Dr. M. Bhatnagar 

Dr. A. Madhura 

24/03/2020 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Swati Fulbandhe Dr. S. Golhar 

Dr. V. Gajimwar 

26/03/2020 Thursday Recent  Advances Dr. Shivangi Gerg Dr. R. Meshram 

Dr. H. Sonak 

27/03/2020 Friday Short Case Dr. Duhita Sengupta 

Dr. Siddhanth Gholap 

Dr. M. Bhatnagar 

Dr. S. Bhisikar 

30/03/2020 Monday Long Case Dr. Laxmikant 

Rohadkar 

Dr. S. Golhar 

Dr. S. Sonak 

31/03/2020 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Suraj Gondase Dr. Meshram 

Dr. S. Bhongade 



 


